Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 SEPTEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK38)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon,
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG @one-line.com Em:
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:
HKCAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
SKAFLA.CS@one-line.com
GZAFLA.CS@one-line.com
25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com

Hong Kong.

for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG @one-line.com
Emailfor General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo)
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offic
GZ.RS.C5@one-line.com

25.85.C5@one-line.com

c
/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
+HKGD.OFS AFLA,
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

South America Service

YANTIAN

cracy
Closing
(Fri 09:00)

23-Aug
30-Aug
6-Sep

14-Sep

YANTIAN

cracy
Closing
(Fri 09:00)

23-Aug
30-Aug
6-Sep
14-Sep

YANTIAN

HONG KONG

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)
26-Aug
2:Sep
9-Sep
16-Sep

HONG KONG

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)
26-Aug
2:Sep
9-Sep
16-Sep

HONG KONG

WEST COAST sl HONG KoNG
MEXICO SI MEXICO SI
WK Vessel voy Cutoff = 2;‘:;;"' mf';;‘;; ETD utoff = f;‘:;’r,"'
(Tue 17:00) § (Wed 12:00) ;
35 CISNES 9E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug
Eid MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5:Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep
38 CAUTIN 9R7E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep
South America Service
WEST COAST sl HONG KoNG
MEXICO SI MEXICO SI
WK Vessel voy Cutoff = 2;‘:;;"' mf';;‘;; ETD utoff = f;‘:;’r,"'
(Tue 17:00) § (Wed 12:00) ;
35 CISNES 9E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug
Eid MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5:Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep
38 CAUTIN 9R7E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep
South America Service
WEST COAST sl HONG KoNG
PUSAN SI PUSAN SI
WK Vessel voy Cutoff = 2;‘:;;"' mf';;‘;; ETD Cutoff = f;‘:;’r,"'
(Tue 17:00) § (Wed 12:00) E
35 CISNES 94E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 20-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug
Eid MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5:Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5Sep
38 CAUTIN R7E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep
South America Service
WEST COAST L SHEKoU
MEXICO SI cracy MEXICO SI
WK Vessel voy utoff "’s‘f": f;“;’" Closing ETD Cutoff :’;x‘ =
(Fri 12:00) : (Sun 12:00) (sat 12:00)
35 MSC CAPELLA FA934A 23-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug
36 ATACAMA 935E 30-Aug 1-Sep 1-Sep 3-Sep 31-Aug 2Sep
Eid MSC LAUREN FA936A 6-Sep 8:Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 14-Sep 16-Sep
South America Service
WEST COAST L SHEKoU
MEXICO SI cracy MEXICO SI
WK Vessel voy utoff "’s‘f": f;“;’" Closing ETD Cutoff :’;x‘ =
(Fri 12:00) : (Sun 12:00) (sat 12:00)
35 MSC CAPELLA FA934A 23-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug
36 ATACAMA 935E 30-Aug 1-Sep 1-Sep 3-Sep 31-Aug 2:Sep
Eid MSC LAUREN FA936A 6-Sep 8:Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 14-Sep 16-Sep
South America Service
WEST COAST L SHEKOU
cracy
SICutoff | VGM Cutoff SICutoff | VGM Cutoff
e Vessel vox (Fri12:00) | (Sun 1200) e 10 (Sat1200) | (Mon 17:00)
(Sun 12:00)
35 MSC CAPELLA FA934A 23-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug
36 ATACAMA 935E 30-Aug 1-Sep 1-Sep 3-Sep 31-Aug 2:Sep
Eid MSC LAUREN FA936A 6-Sep 8:Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 14-Sep 16-Sep

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)
26-Aug
2:Sep
9-Sep
16-Sep

24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep

15-Sep

24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep
15-Sep

24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep

15-Sep

28-Aug
4-Sep
13-Sep
18-Sep

28-Aug
4-Sep
13-Sep
18-Sep

ETD

28-Aug
4-Sep
13-Sep
18-Sep

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO
23days.

16-Sep

23-Sep

30-Sep
8-0ct

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO
23days.

16-Sep

23-Sep

30-Sep
8-0ct

31-Aug

7-Sep
14-Sep
22:Sep

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO
22days.

17-Sep

24-Sep
3-0ct
8-0ct

LAZARO
CARDENAS
24days.

19-Sep

26-Sep
5-0ct
10-Oct

RODMAN
28 days.

23-Sep.

30-Sep
9-0ct
14-Oct

LhzZARO cALLAO IQUIQUE | ANTOFAGASTA | VALPARAISO
CARDENAS
o 33days 36 days 38 days 41days
tays
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
18-Sep 26-Sep 20.Sep 1-0ct 400t
25-Sep 300t 6:0ct 80ct 11-0ct
200t 10-Oct 13-0ct 15-Oct 18-Oct
10-Oct 18-Oct 21-0ct SKIP 26-0ct

PUERTO
MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO

(T/S 3 days)

Vessel

voy ) ETA
NYK CLARA 067E 18-Sep 21-Sep
NYK MARIA 588E 25-Sep 28-Sep
DANAE C 288E 2-0ct 5-0ct
NYK LAURA 588E 9-0ct 12-0ct

ENSENADA
(T/S 16 days)

AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

voy ) ETA
MAIPO 934E 2:Sep 18-Sep
MAULLIN 935E 9-Sep 25-Sep
CAPE CHRONOS 936E 16-Sep 2:0ct
ADRIAN SCHULTE 937E 23-Sep 9-0ct
LhzARO RODMAN CALLAO SAN ANTONI
CARDENAS 28 days. 33 days 38 days.
24days 2 5 2
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
19-Sep 23-Sep. 25-Sep. 28-Sep 3-0ct
26-Sep 30-Sep. 2:0ct 5-0ct 10-Oct
5-0ct 9-0ct 11-0ct 14-Oct 19-Oct
10-0ct 14-Oct 16-0ct 19-Oct 24-0ct

PUERTO
MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO
(TIS 2 days)
Vessel voy ETD ETA

NYK MARIA 588E 26-Sep 28-Sep
DANAE C 288E 3-0ct 5-0ct
NYK LAURA 588E 10-Oct 12-0ct
NYK CLARA 068E 17-0ct 19-0ct

CARTAGENA
(TS 3 days)

ALS- 2ND VSSSEL VIA BALBOA

Vessel

voy ETD ETA
LILA LONDON 0026 28-Sep 1-0ct
NYK ROMULUS 051E 5-0ct 8-Oct
NYK RIGEL 055E 12-0ct 15-0ct
NYK METEOR 062E 19-0ct 22-Oct

Last Updated at:

18 5ep 2019

Remarks

Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5.1 Cut off date is within 5 days after Vesse!

ETA

Mexico & Lazaro C: g

CORONEL

43 days

ACAJUTLA
(T/S 4 days)

22-Sep

29-Sep
6-0ct
13-0ct

PUERTO

CORINTO
(T/S 6 days)

24-Sep
1-0ct
8-Oct
15-0ct

GUAYAQUIL

(TIS 22 days)

CORONEL

40 days.

ACAJUTLA
(TIs3days) | (

29-Sep
6-Oct
13-Oct

20-Oct

ANG- 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Vessel

TENO.
TEMPANOS
TOLTEN

MSC BARCELONA.

(T/S 33 days)

5-0ct

12-0ct
19-0ct
26-Oct

LIRQUEN
42 days

7-0ct

14-0ct
23-Oct
28-Oct

CORINTO
(T/S 5 days)

1-0ct
8-Oct
15-0ct
22-0ct

PUERTO
ALDERA
(TIS 9 days)

27-Sep.
30-Oct
11-0ct
18-0ct

PUERTO
CALDERA
(TIS 8 days)

4-Oct
11-0ct
18-Oct
25-Oct

1939
19408
19418
19428

8-0ct
15-Oct
22-0ct
29-Oct

SUAPE
(T/S 8 days)

16-0ct
23-Oct
30-Oct
6-Nov.




Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 SEPTEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK38)

Last Updated at:

18 5ep 2019

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon,
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG @one-line.com Em:
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:
HKCAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
SXAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
GZAFLA.CS@one-line.com
25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com

Hong Kong.

GZ.RS.C5@one-line.com
25.85.C5@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/25): (852) 5808 6583
§/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA SI@ne-line.com
+HKGD.OFS AFLA, com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG @one-line.com
Emailfor General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo)
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi

SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offic

South America Service

EAST COAST K1 SHENOY
=
35 MSC SOFIA CELESTE FI933A 29-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 30-Aug
36 CZECH 934W 5-Sep 31-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 6-Sep
37 SYMI | 935W SKIP SKIP SKIP SKIP SKIP
38 MSC DOMITILLE 936W 19-Sep 14-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 20-Sep

South America Service

EAST COAST 2 HONGKONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i utoft
T pess e (Mon 12:00) (Tue 18:00) (Tue 18:00) BT (Tue 12:00)
35 MAERSK LIMA 934w 2:Sep 27-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug 3.Sep
36 MAERSK LANCO 935W 9-Sep 3-Sep 3-Sep 5-Sep 10-Sep
37 SAN FRANCISCA 936W 16-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep. 12-Sep SKIP
38 SAN FERNANDO 937W 23-Sep 17-Sep 17-Sep. 19-Sep 24-Sep
South America Service
'WEST COAST et SHENOY
PUSAN SI cvacy PUSAN SI
@ - o o vomow | SRS | | Ty
(Fri 12:00) (Sun 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
35 MSC CAPELLA FA934A 23-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 24-Aug
36 ATACAMA 935E 30-Aug 1-Sep 1-Sep. 3-Sep 31-Aug
a7 MSC LAUREN FA936A 6-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 7-Sep
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep. 17-Sep 14-Sep
Caribbean & Manaus Service Ec3 HONG KoNG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
WK Vessel e (Fri1zon) | (2300 | (Fizs00) 1o (sat 1200)
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 6-Sep 30-Aug 30-Aug 2:Sep 7-Sep
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 13-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep
37 NORTHERN JAMBOREE 101E 20-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep
38 CONTI CONQUEST 002E 27-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep
Caribbean & Manaus Service ecs HONG KONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
WK Vessel e (Fri1zon) | (2300 | (Fizs00) 1o (sat 1200)
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 6-Sep 30-Aug 30-Aug 2:Sep 7-Sep
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 13-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep
37 NORTHERN JAMBOREE 101E 20-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep
38 CONTI CONQUEST 002E 27-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep
Caribbean & Manaus Service ecs HONG KONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
T pess e (Fri 12:00) (Fri 23:00) (Fri 23:00) BT (sat 12:00)
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 6-Sep 30-Aug 30-Aug 2.Sep 7-Sep
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 13-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep
37 NORTHERN JAMBOREE 101E 20-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep
38 CONTI CONQUEST 002E 27-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep

YANTIAN

vomcutont | A0
(Sun 1200 (sun 12:00)
25-Aug 25-Aug
1-Sep 1-Sep
SKIP SKIP
15-Sep 15-Sep

SHEKOU

vom cutott | ZLRS
(Wed1290) | (wed 12:00)
28-Aug 28-Aug
4-Sep 4-Sep
SKIP SKIP
18-Sep 18-Sep

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff | CY Closing
(Mon 17:00) | (Mon 17:00)
26-Aug 26-Aug
2:Sep 2:Sep
9-Sep 9-Sep
16-Sep 16-Sep

YANTIAN

vomcutont | A0
(Sun 1200 (sun 12:00)
1-Sep 1-Sep
8-Sep 8-Sep
15-Sep 15-Sep
22:Sep 22:Sep

YANTIAN

vomcutont | A0
(Sun 1200 (sun 12:00)
1-Sep 1-Sep
8-Sep 8-Sep
15-Sep 15-Sep
22:Sep 22:Sep

YANTIAN

vomcutont | A0
(Sun 12001 (sun 12:00)
1-Sep 1-Sep
8-Sep 8-Sep
15-Sep 15-Sep
22:Sep 22:Sep

26-Aug
2:Sep
SKIP

18-Sep

30-Aug
6-Sep
SKIP

20-Sep

28-Aug
4-Sep
13-Sep
18-Sep

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

SI Cutoff
(sat 12:00)
31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

ITAGUA
(SEPETIBA)

28-Sep
5-0ct

12:0ct

19-Oct

1-Sep
8-Sep
17-Sep
22-Sep.

MANZANILLO,

22 days.

25-Sep
20ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

IANZANILLO,

22 days.

25-Sep
20ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

IANZANILLO,

22 days.

25-Sep
20ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff | CY Closing
(Mon 11:00) | (Mon 11:00)
26-Aug 26-Aug
2:Sep 2-Sep
9-Sep 9-Sep
16-Sep 16-Sep

SANTOS
30 days

ITAPOA
32days

ETA ETA
29-Sep 1-Oct
6-0ct 8-0ct
13-Oct 15-Oct
20-0ct 22:0ct

EC2.- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

YM UNIFORMITY
HUMEN BRIDGE
SEASPAN THAMES
NAVIOS CONSTELLATION

27-Aug
3-Sep
12-Sep
17-Sep

ITAJAI
34days

3-0ct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct

043E
0726
013E
008E

SANTOS
26 days

6-Oct
13-0ct
20-0ct
27-Oct

7-Sep
16-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

CX1-2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel

NORTHERN DECISION
BALSA

MSC NADRIELY

JPO AQUARIUS

CX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel

WARNOW BELUGA
ASIAN TRADER
SATURN

OM BONITATIS

CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel

MAX SCHULTE
VIRGINIA TRADER
MINERVA

JPO SCORPIUS

014E
041E
030E
043E

19378
19388
19395
19408

29-Sep
6-0ct
13-Oct

20-0ct

29-Sep
6-0ct
13-Oct

20-0ct

PARANAGUA
29 days.

25-Sep
2:0ct
11-Oct
16-Oct

MONTEVIDEO
40 days

9-Oct
16-0ct
22-0ct
30-Oct

MANZANILLO,

(T/S 18 days)

ETA

25-Sep
4-0ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

PORT OF SPAIN
(TS 3 days)

1-0ct
8-Oct

15-0ct

22-0ct

(TIS 2 days)

1-0ct
8-Oct

15-0ct

22-0ct

CARTAGENA
(T1S 2 days)

1-0ct
8-Oct

15-0ct

22-0ct

Remarks:

1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5.1 Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).

6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

ITAPOA
31days

SKIP
SKIP
SKIP

18-Oct

NAVEGANTES | MONTEVIDEO |BUENOS AIRES  RIO GRANDE
31days 34days. 35 days 39 days.

ETA ETA ETA ETA
27-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 5-0ct
4-0ct 7-0ct 8-0ct 12:0ct
13-Oct 16-Oct 17-0ct 21-0ct
SKIP 21-0ct 22:0ct 26-0ct

PARANAGUA
44 days

13-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct
3-Nov

CX1-2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

MANAUS
(TIS 10 days)

Vessel voy ETD ETA

NORTHERN DECISION AZ930A 28-Sep 8-0ct
BALSA 9408 5-0ct 15-0ct
MSC NADRIELY AZOUA 12-Oct 22-Oct
JPO AQUARIUS 9428 19-Oct 29-Oct

MANAUS

(TIS 10 days)

8-Oct
15-Oct
22-0ct
29-Oct

(TIS 10 days)

9-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct

VILA DO CONDE
(TIS 18 days)

16-0ct
23-Oct
30-Oct
6-Nov

CAUCEDO SAN JUAN

(TIS 5 days)

4-Oct
11-Oct
18-Oct
25-Oct

(TS 7 days)

6-Oct
13-0ct
20-Oct
27-Oct




Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

ecEan NETWORK ExPRESS 2019 SEPTEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK38) Last Updated at: 185ep 2019
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Lt Remarks:
Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kiun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD. AFLA BKG @one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS BKG @one-line.com Cut-off" time. Cut-off time wil be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) 2.For the shipment ex. Pear| River Ports (PRD), the VGM cut offis based on mother vessel
HK AFLA.CS@one-fine.com SXRS.C5@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi 3. Transit days are counted starting from the fastest HK/GD ports
SXAFLA.CS@one-line.com SXRS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 4.CY Open date s counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
GLAFLACS@one-line.com G2 RS.C5@one-line.com 5.1 Cut off date i within 5 days after Vessel (Except Mexico & Lazaro C
25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com 25.Rs.Cs@oneline.com Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior nofice.
c
/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA SI@one-line.com
+ HKGD.OFS AFLA. com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

MANZANILLO,

Caribbean & Manaus Service EC3 HONG KONG YANTIAN PANAMA CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA LEL
(115 1 days)
2days
. cvacy
Sicutoff | VGMCutoft | CYClosing Sicutoff | VoM Cutoft 1
WK Vessol vov Slouolt | VoMcuom | cYClosin e Sicuott | VSMCUA | Closing e £ essel vov e Ena
(Sun 12:00)
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 6-Sep 30-Aug 30-Aug 2:8ep 7-Sep 1-Sep 1-Sep 3Sep 25:Sep  BUXLINK 1935N 30-Sep 1-0ct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205€ 13-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 2-Oct MOLLY SCHULTE 1936N 7-Oct 8-Oct
a7 NORTHERN JAMBOREE 101E 20-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 9-0ct  MAXSCHULTE 1937N 14-0ct 15-0ct
38 CONTI CONQUEST 0028 27-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 16-Oct VIRGINIA TRADER 1938N 21-Oct 22-Oct
MANZANILLO,
Caribbean & Manaus Service Ec3 HONG KONG YANTIAN PANAMA ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA KINGSTON
(T1S 3 days)
2days
. cvacy
Sicutoff | VGMCutoft | CYClosing Sicutoff | VoM Cutoft 1
WK Vessol vov Souolt | VoMcuon | cYClosin e Scuoft | VSMCUA | Closing e £ essel vov e Ena
(Sun 12:00)
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 6-Sep 30-Aug 30-Aug 2:8ep 7-Sep 1-Sep 1-Sep 3Sep 25.5ep  SATURN 0029N 30-Sep 30ct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 13-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 2-Oct OM BONITATIS 9041N 7-Oct 10-Oct
a7 NORTHERN JAMBOREE 101E 20-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 9-Oct  WARNOW BELUGA 0015N 14-0ct 17-0ct
38 CONTI CONQUEST 002E 27-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 16-Oct ASIAN TRADER 9043N 21-Oct 24-Oct
South America Service RLAZANILO) PORT OF SPAIN MANAUS VILA DO CONDE
aa HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2-2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN PANAMA X1 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA
WEST COAST (TS3days) | (UST0days) | (TS 18 days)
(11S 18 days)
PUSAN SI . PUSAN SI cvacy
- - vor e | voweuon | cvoomm | gy | PO vewewsr | QST o o Voo @ 5 = ) - - - & &
(Tue 17:00) (TR i ) (Wed 12:00) (k) (Fri 09:00)
35 CISNES 934E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug  YMUNIFORMITY 043E 7-Sep 25Sep  NORTHERN DECISION AZ939A 28-Sep 1-0ct 8-0ct 16-0ct
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep HUMEN BRIDGE 072E 15-Sep 3-Oct BALSA 9408 5-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct 23-Oct
a7 MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 14-Sep  SEASPAN THAMES 013E 21-Sep 9-0ct MSC NADRIELY AZ941A 12-0ct 15-0ct 22-0ct 30-0ct
38 CAUTIN 937E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 008E 28-Sep 16-Oct JPO AQUARIUS 9428 19-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 6-Nov
MANZANILLO,
S AT At HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN PANAMA CX3- 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA BARRANQUILLA | SANTA MARTA
WEST COAST MS2days) | (TS 10days)
(115 18 days)
PUSAN SI . PUSAN SI cvacy
Wk Vessel vov Cutoff o et |y Cloaina ETD Cutoff o Qutet | Closing ETD ETA Vessel vov e ETA Vessel vor e ETA ETA
(uetzo0) | (0900 | (Thu0o:00) weazo0) | T grioon
35 CISNES 934E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug  YMUNIFORMITY 043E 7-Sep 25Sep  WARNOW BELUGA 014E 29-Sep 1-0ct 9-0ct
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep HUMEN BRIDGE 072E 15-Sep 3-Oct ASIAN TRADER 041E 6-Oct 8-Oct 16-Oct
a7 MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 14-Sep  SEASPAN THAMES 013E 21-Sep 9-0ct SATURN 030E 13-Oct 1500t 23-0ct
38 CAUTIN 937E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 008E 28-Sep 16-Oct OM BONITATIS 043E 20-Oct 22-Oct 30-Oct
MANZANILLO,
S AT At HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN PANAMA CX2- 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA CARTAGENA EAETY AL
WEST COAST (S2days) | (USSdays) | (TIS7days)
(11S 18 days)
PUSAN SI . PUSAN SI cvacy
Wk Vessel vov Cutoff o et |y Cloaina ETD Cutoff o Qutelt | Closing ETD ETA Vessel vov e ETA Vessel vov e ETA ETA ETA
(Tue 17:00) (TR i ) (Wed 12:00) (k) (Fri 09:00)
35 CISNES 934E 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug  YMUNIFORMITY 043E Ziceo 25Sep  MAXSCHULTE 19378 20-Sep 1-0ct 4-0ct 6-0ct
36 CORCOVADO 935E 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep. HUMEN BRIDGE 072E 15-Sep 3-Oct VIRGINIA TRADER 19388 6-Oct 8-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct
a7 MOL BEYOND 936E 3-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 14-Sep  SEASPAN THAMES 013E 21-Sep 9-0ct MINERVA 19398 13-0ct 15-0ct 18-0ct 20-0ct

38 CAUTIN 937E 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 22.5ep  NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 008E 28-Sep 160t JPO SCORPIUS 19408 200t 22.0ct 26500t 27-0ct



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 OCTOBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK39-WK42)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon,
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG @one-line.com m:

Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:
HKCAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
SKAFLA.CS@one-line.com
GZAFLA.CS@one-line.com
25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com

c
/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com

+HKGD.OFS AFLA,
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Em:
SXRS.CS@or

Hong K

for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG @one-line.com

General Inguiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo)

ne-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offic
GZ.RS.C5@one-line.com
25.85.C5@one-line.com

South America Service

WEST COAST £ HONG KONG
wexicos: wexicos:
e Vessl vor Cun | YoWouor | cYcosha | ey Cuo
(Tue 17:00) 8 (Wed 12:00)
39 CAUQUENES 938E 17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
40 MOL BRIGHTNESS 939E 24-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 25-Sep
41 HMM BLESSING 007E 1-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 2-Oct
42 BLANK SAILING
South Amria e
WEST COAST £ HONG KONG
wexicos: wexicos:
e Vessl vor Cun | YoWouor | cYclomng | ey Cuo
(Tue 17:00) 8 (Wed 12:00)
39 CAUQUENES 938E 17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
40 MOL BRIGHTNESS 939E 24-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 25-Sep
41 HMM BLESSING 007E 1-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 2-Oct
42 BLANK SAILING
South Amria e
WEST COAST £ HONG KONG
pusan st pusan st
e Vessl vor G| Yomouor | cYcloshg | ey ol
(Tue 17:00) 8 (Wed 12:00)
39 CAUQUENES 938E 17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
40 MOL BRIGHTNESS 939E 24-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 25-Sep
41 HMM BLESSING 007E 1-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 2-Oct
42 BLANK SAILING
South Amria e
WEST COAST A SHEKOU
wexicos: orsoy wexicos:
e Vessl vor o | oMot | G e i
(Fri 12:00) 8 (Sun 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
39 MSC SARA ELENA FA938A 20-Sep. 22-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 21-Sep
40 MSC FLAVIA| FA939A 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 28-Sep
# BLANKSALNG
42 MSC NATASHA FA941A 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 12-Oct
South Amria e
WEST COAST A SHEKOU
wexicos: orsoy wexicos:
e Vessl vor o | VSO | Gty e i
(Fri 12:00) 8 (Sun 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
39 MSC SARA ELENA FA938A 20-Sep. 22-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 21-Sep
40 MSC FLAVIA| 939E 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 28-Sep
4 BLANKSALNG
42 MSC NATASHA FA941A 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 12-Oct
South Amria e
WEST COAST A SHEKOU
orsoy
sicuon | Vo cuon 1 cutar
e Vessl vor ¢ Gosing e
Firmon | G aam | Sowne (sa 200
39 MSC SARA ELENA FA938A 20-Sep. 22-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 21-Sep
40 MSC FLAVIA| 939E 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 28-Sep
# BLANKSALNG
42 MSC NATASHA FA941A 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 12-Oct

YANTIAN

vowouon | Or&CY

Muiren | Clong
19-Sep 20-Sep
26-Sep 27-Sep
3-Oct 4-Oct

YANTIAN

vomouon | OrECY

Muiren | Clong
19-Sep 20-Sep
26-Sep 27-Sep
3-Oct 4-Oct

YANTIAN

vowouon | Sr&EY

Muren | Closng
19-Sep 20-Sep
26-Sep 27-Sep
3-Oct 4-Oct

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff | CY Closing
(Mon 17:00) | (Mon 17:00)
23-Sep. 23-Sep
30-Sep 30-Sep
14-Oct 14-Oct

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff | CY Closing
(Mon 17:00) | (Mon 17:00)
23-Sep. 23-Sep
30-Sep 30-Sep
14-Oct 14-Oct

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff | CY Closing
(Mon 17:00) | (Mon 17:00)
23-Sep. 23-Sep
30-Sep 30-Sep
14-Oct 14-Oct

21-Sep
28-Sep
5-0ct

21-Sep
28-Sep
5-0ct

21-Sep
28-Sep
5-0ct

ETD

25-Sep
2-0ct

16-0ct

ETD

25-Sep
2-0ct

16-0ct

SHANGHAI
4days.

30-Sep

SHANGHAI
4days.

30-Sep

MANZANILLO,
AX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA SHANGHAI MEXICO
23days.

LAZARO
CARDENAS
25days.

Vessel vov ETD ETA ETA
14-0ct 16-Oct
MOL BENEFACTOR  939E 2-0ct 21-Oct 23-0ct
28-Oct 30-Oct

MANZANILLO,
AX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA SHANGHAI MEXICO
23days.

Vessel vov ETD ETA
14-0ct  NYK CLARA

MOL BENEFACTOR  939E 2-0ct 21-0ct  DANAEC
28-Oct  NYKLAURA

CALLAO
33days

24-Oct
31-Oct
7-Nov

MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO QUETZAL

Vessel

Last Updated at: 18 5ep 2019

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5.1 Cut off date is within 5 days after Vesse! ( Mexico & Lazaro C:

Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).

6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

lQuiQue
36 days

VALPARAISO
41days.

CORONEL
43 days

ANTOFAGASTA
38 days

ETA ETA ETA ETA
27-0ct 29-Oct 1-Nov. 3-Nov
3-Nov 5-Nov 8-Nov. 10-Nov
10-Nov 12:-Nov. 15-Nov. 17-Nov

PUERTO PUERTO
CALDERA

(TIS 9 days)

ACAJUTLA
(T/S 4 days)

CORINTO

(TIS 3 days) (T/s 6 days)

vov ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
068E 16-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 22-0ct 25-Oct
289E 30-Oct 2-Nov. 3-Nov 5-Nov 8-Nov
589E 6-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 12:-Nov. 15-Nov.

PUERTO
SHatoha AX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA SHANGHAI EUSAN AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN ENSENADA | queTzaL SUAYAQUIL
4days 7days (T1S 16 days) (T/S 33 days)
(TiS 22 days)
ETA Vessel voy ED ETA Vessel vov ED ETA ETA ETA
28-Sep  MATAQUITO 938E 30-Sep. 16-Oct 22-0ct 2-Nov
30-Sep  MOLBENEFACTOR  93%E 2:0ct 50ct  MOLPACE 930E. 7-0ct 23-0ct 29-0ct 9-Nov
12:0ct  MEHUIN 940E 14-Oct 30-0ct 5-Nov 16-Nov
" | LazaRO CARDENAS | RoDMAN | BUENAYENTUR| caa0 SAN ANTONIO LIRQUEN
22days 24 days. 28 days 0 days 33days 38 days 42days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
15-Oct 17-Oct 21-0ct 23-0ct 26-Oct 31-0ct 2:Nov 4-Nov
22:0ct 24-0ct 28-0ct 30-0ct 2:Nov 7-Nov 9-Nov 11-Nov
5-Nov 7-Nov 11-Nov 13-Nov 16-Nov 21-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov.

LAZARO
CARDENAS
24days.

ETA

17-Oct
24-Oct

7-Nov

RODMAN
28 days.

ETA

21-Oct
28-Oct

11-Nov.

PUERTO
MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO
(TIS 2 days)

Vessel voy ETD ETA

NYK MARIA 589E 24-Oct 26-Oct
DANAE C 289E 31-Oct 2:Nov
NYK CLARA 069E 14-Nov 16-Nov.

CARTAGENA
(TS 3 days)

ALS- 2ND VSSSEL VIA BALBOA

Vessel voy ETD ETA
NYK REMUS 056E 26-Oct 29-Oct
NYK RUMINA 048E 2-Nov 5-Nov

NYK NEBULA 066E

ACAJUTLA
(T/S 3 days)

27-Oct
3-Nov

17-Nov.

PUERTO
CALDERA
(TIS 8 days)

CORINTO
(T/S 5 days)

ETA ETA
29-Oct 1-Nov.
5-Nov 8-Nov
19-Nov 22-Nov

ANG- 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

SUAPE
(T/S 8 days)

Vessel vov ETD ETA

TUBUL 19438 5-Nov 13-Nov
E.R. CANADA 19448 12-Nov 20-Nov.
TORRENTE 19465 26-Nov 4-Dec



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 OCTOBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK39-WK42)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon,
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG @one-line.com Em:
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:
HKCAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
SXAFLA.Cs@one-line.com
GZAFLA.CS@one-line.com
25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com

Hong Kong.
for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG @one-line.com
Emailfor General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo)
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offic
GZ.RS.C5@one-line.com

25.85.C5@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/25): (852) 5808 6583
§/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA SI@ne-line.com

+HKGD.OFS AFLA,
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

South America Service

EAST COAST K1 SHENOY
cracy
SiCutoff | VoM Cutoff i Cutoft
WK Vessel vov : Closing e o
Mhutzon | (satoson) | Sosng (Fri 12:00)
39 MSC GISELLE FI937A 26-Sep 21-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 27-Sep
40 CAPE ARTEMISIO 938W 3-Oct 28-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 4-Oct
41 MOL BEACON 939W 10-Oct 5-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 11-Oct
@2 BLANK SAILING
South America Service
EAST COAST 2 HONGKONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i utoft
T pess e (Mon 12:00) (Tue 18:00) (Tue 18:00) BT (Tue 12:00)
39 MAERSK LIRQUEN 938W 30-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep. 1-Oct
% MAERSK LA PAZ 930w 700t 100t 1-0ct 30ct 80ct
41 MAERSK LEBU 940W 14-Oct 8-Oct 8-Oct 10-Oct SKIP
42 BLANK SAILING
South America Service
'WEST COAST et SHENOY
PUSAN SI cvacy PUSAN SI
@ - o o vomow | SRS | | Ty
(Fri 12:00) (Sun 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
20 MSC SARA ELENA FA938A 20-Sep 22.Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 21-Sep
40 MSC FLAVIA 939E 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 28-Sep
41 BLANK SAILING
42 MSC NATASHA FA941A 11-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct 15-Oct 12-Oct
Caribbean & Manaus Service ecs HONG KONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
WK Vessel e (Fri1zon) | (2300 | (Fizs00) 1o (sat 1200)
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E 27 SEP 12:00 29 Sep (1700) 29 Sep (1700) 1-Oct 28 SEP 12:00
40 BLANK SAILING
41 YM UTILITY 064E 18-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct
@2 YM UNIFORM 2008 2500 18.0ct 18-0ct 2100t 2600t
Caribbean & Manaus Service ecs HONG KONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
WK Vessel e (Fri1zon) | (2300 | (Fizs00) 1o (sat 1200)
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E 27 SEP 12:00 29 Sep (1700) 29 Sep (1700) 1-Oct 28 SEP 12:00
40 BLANK SAILING
41 YM UTILITY 064E 18-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct
@2 YM UNIFORM 2008 2500 18.0ct 18-0ct 2100t 2600t
Caribbean & Manaus Service ecs HONG KONG
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CYClosing i Cutoft
WK Vessel e (Fri1zon) | (2300 | (Fizs00) 1o (sat 1200)
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E 27 SEP 12:00 29 Sep (1700) 29 Sep (1700) 1-Oct 28 SEP 12:00
40 BLANK SAILING
41 YM UTILITY 064E 18-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct
@2 YM UNIFORM 2008 2500 18.0ct 18-0ct 2100t 2600t

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(sun 12:00)
22:Sep
29-Sep
6-0ct

SHEKOU

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)
25-Sep
2:0ct
SKIP

Somg | o
(Sun 12:00)
22-Sep 23-Sep 28-Sep
29-Sep 30-Sep. 5-Oct
6-Oct 7-Oct 12-Oct

ITAGUA
(SEPETIBA)

cracy
Closing ETD ETA
(Wed 12:00)
25-Sep 27-Sep 26-0ct
2-0ct 4-0ct 2:Nov
SKIP SKIP 12:0ct

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 17:00)

23-Sep
30-Sep.

14-0ct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

30 Sep (0900) 30 Sep (0900)

13-Oct
20-Oct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

30 Sep (0900) 30 Sep (0900)

13-Oct
20-Oct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

30 Sep (0900) 30 Sep (0900)

13-Oct
20-Oct

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00) 1 A
23-Sep 25-Sep 29-Sep
30-Sep 2:0ct 6-0ct
14-Oct 16-Oct 20-0ct

MANZANILLO,
PANAMA
22days
cvacy
Closing ETD ETA
(Sun 12:00)
2-0ct 24-Oct
13-Oct 15-Oct 6-Nov
20-Oct 22-0ct 13-Nov.

MANZANILLO,
PANAMA
22days
cvacy
Closing ETD ETA
(Sun 12:00)
2-0ct 24-Oct
13-0ct 15-Oct 6-Nov
20-Oct 22-0ct 13-Nov.

MANZANILLO,
PANAMA
22days
cvacy
Closing ETD ETA
(Sun 12:00)
2-0ct 24-Oct
13-Oct 15-Oct 6-Nov
20-Oct 22-0ct 13-Nov.

HONG KONG

VGM Cutoff

CY Closing

(Mon 11:00) (Mon 11:00) e
23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep
30-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct

7-0ct 7-0ct 8-0ct

SANTOS
30 days.

27-Oct
3-Nov
13-Oct

ITAPOA
32days

ITAJAI
34days

ETA ETA
29-Oct 31-Oct
5-Nov 7-Nov
15-0ct 17-Oct

EC2.- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel voy
SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 017E
ATHOS O11E
HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 034E

SANTOS
26 days.

20-Oct
27-0ct
3-Nov

BUENOS AIRES
37 days.

3-Nov
10-Nov
20-Oct

5-0ct
19-Oct

29-Oct

CX1-2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel voy
NORTHERN DECISION 9435
NEWYORKER 9458
JPO AQUARIUS 9465

CX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel voy
WARNOW BELUGA 016E
SATURN 0326
OM BONITATIS 047E

CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel voy

BUXLINK 19418
MAX SCHULTE 19438
VIRGINIA TRADER 19448

9-Nov
16-Nov

9-Nov
16-Nov

10-Nov
17-Nov

Last Updated at: 18 5ep 2019

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5.1 Cut off date is within 5 days after Vesse! Mexico & Lazaro C: &

Transhipment Cargo via Mexico)

6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

PARANAGUA ITAPOA NAVEGANTES = MONTEVIDEO | BUENOS AIRES
29 days. 31days 31days 34days 35 days.

ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
23-Oct SKIP 25-0ct 28-Oct 29-Oct 2-Nov
30-Oct 1-Nov. SKIP 4-Nov 5-Nov 9-Nov
6-Nov 8-Nov SKIP 11-Nov. 12-Nov. 16-Nov

MONTEVIDEO |  PARANAGUA
40 days 44 days.

ETA ETA
6-Nov 10-Nov
13-Nov. 17-Nov.
22-0ct 27-0ct

MANZANILLO,
CX1-2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

MANAUS
(TIS 10 days)

(T/S 18 days)

ETA Vessel vov ETD ETA

23.0ct  NORTHERN DECISION 9438 26-Oct 5-Nov
6Nov  NEWYORKER 9455 9-Nov 19-Nov
16-Nov  JPO AQUARIUS 9468 16-Nov. 26-Nov.

PORT OF SPAIN LA DO

(TS 3 days)

MANAUS
(TIS 10 days)

CONDE
(TIS 18 days)

ETA ETA ETA
29-Oct 5-Nov 13-Nov.
12-Nov. 19-Nov. 27-Nov.
19-Nov. 26-Nov 4-Dec

BARRANQUILLA
(TIS 2 days)

SANTA MARTA
(T/S 10 days)

ETA ETA
28-Oct 5-Nov
11-Nov. 19-Nov.
18-Nov. 26-Nov

CARTAGENA
(TS 2 days)

CAUCEDO
(TIS 5 days)

SAN JUAN
(TS 7 days)

ETA ETA ETA
29-Oct 1-Nov. 3-Nov
12-Nov. 15-Nov. 17-Nov
19-Nov. 22-Nov 24-Nov.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 OCTOBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK39-WK42)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

‘Address: Level 22823, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG @one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment:
HKAFLA.CS@one-line.com

SXAFLA.Cs@one-line.com

GZAFLA.CS@one-line.com

25 AFLA.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/25): (852) 5808 6583
§/1 Submission: HKGD.AFLA SI@ne-line.com
+HKGD.OFS AFLA, com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Emailfor General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo)
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offi
SXRS.Cs@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Offic
GZ.RS.C5@one-line.com

25.85.C5@one-line.com

Caribbean & Manaus Service ECc3
wK Vessel vov
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E
40 BLANK SAILING
M YM UTILITY 064E
2 YM UNIFORM 209
Caribbean & Manaus Service ECc3
wK Vessel vov
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E
40 BLANK SAILING
M YM UTILITY 064E
2 YM UNIFORM 209

South America Service

WEST COAST axt
wK Vessel vov
39 CAUQUENES 938E
40
M HMM BLESSING 007E
42 BLANK SAILING
South America Service
WEST COAST axt
wK Vessel vov
39 CAUQUENES 938E
40
M HMM BLESSING 007E
42 BLANK SAILING
South America Service
WEST COAST axt
wK Vessel vov
39 CAUQUENES 938E
40
4 HMM BLESSING 007E

42 BLANK SAILING

HONG KONG

SiCutoff | VGMCutoff | CYClosing ) SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 23:00) (Fri 23:00) (sat 12:00)
27 SEP 12:00 29 Sep (1700) 29 Sep (1700) 1-0ct 28 SEP 12:00
18-Oct 11-0ct 11-0ct 14-0ct 19-Oct
25-Oct 18-Oct 18-Oct 21-0ct 26-Oct

HONG KONG

SiCutoff | VGMCutoff | CYClosing ) SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 23:00) (Fri 23:00) (sat 12:00)
27 SEP 12:00 29 Sep (1700) 29 Sep (1700) 1-0ct 28 SEP 12:00
18-Oct 11-0ct 11-0ct 14-0ct 19-Oct
25-Oct 18-Oct 18-Oct 21-0ct 26-Oct

HONG KONG

PUSANSI |\ cutoff | CY Closing RIELE
e (Thu 09:00) |~ (Thu 09:00) e Cuer
(Tue 17:00) (Wed 12:00)
17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
1-0ct 300t 3-0ct 400t 2-0ct

HONG KONG

PUSANSI | \ou cutoff | CY Closing RIELE
e (Thu 09:00) |~ (Thu 09:00) e Cuer
(Tue 17:00) (Wed 12:00)
17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
1-0ct 300t 3-0ct 400t 2-0ct

HONG KONG

PUSANSI | you cutoff | CY Closing RIELE
e (Thu 09:00) |~ (Thu 09:00) e Cuer
(Tue 17:00) (Wed 12:00)
17-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 18-Sep
1-0ct 300t 3-0ct 400t 2-0ct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

30 Sep (0900) 30 Sep (0900)

13-Oct
20-Oct

Closing
(Sun 12:00)

13-0ct
20-Oct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

30 Sep (0900) 30 Sep (0900)

13-Oct
20-Oct

Closing
(Sun 12:00)

13-0ct
20-Oct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

19-Sep

3-Oct

cracy
Closing
(Fri 09:00)

20-Sep

4-0ct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

19-Sep

3-Oct

cracy
Closing
(Fri 09:00)

20-Sep

4-0ct

YANTIAN

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

19-Sep

3-Oct

cracy
Closing
(Fri 09:00)

20-Sep

4-0ct

2-0ct

15-Oct
22-0ct

ETD

2-0ct

15-Oct
22-0ct

ETD

21-Sep

5-Oct

ETD

21-Sep

5-Oct

ETD

21-Sep

5-Oct

MANZANILLO,
PANAMA
22days

CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

ETA Vessel voy

24-0ct  MINERVA 193N
6-Nov  BUXLINK 1941N
13Nov  MOLLY SCHULTE 1942N

MANZANILLO,
PANAMA
22days

ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

ETA Vessel voy

24-0ct  SATURN 0031N
6-Nov  WARNOW BELUGA 0017N
13Nov  ASIAN TRADER 9047N

EC2.- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

ETA Vessel
28-Sep SEASPAN ZAMBEZ|
12-0ct ATHOS

EC2.- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

ETA Vessel voy
28-Sep  SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 017E
120ct  ATHOS O11E

EC2.- 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

ETA Vessel voy
28-Sep  SEASPAN ZAMBEZI 017E
120ct  ATHOS O11E

11-Nov
18-Nov

12-Nov
19-Nov

ETD

5-Oct

19-Oct

ETD

5-Oct

19-Oct

Last Updated at: 18 5ep 2019

Remarks:

Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDS), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel

3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.

4.CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

5.1 Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico)

6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before

MOIN
(T/S 1 days)

12-Nov.
19-Nov.

KINGSTON
(TIS 3 days)

15-Nov.
22-Nov

MANZANILLO, PORT OF SPAIN

(TS 3 days)

MANAUS
(TIS 10 days)

CX1- 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

ETD ETA Vessel voy ETD ETA ETA
5-0ct 23-0ct  NORTHERN DECISION 9435 28-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct
19-Oct 6-Nov NEWYORKER 9455 12-Oct 15-0ct 22-0ct

MANZANILLO, BARRANQUILL

SANTA MARTA

©X3 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA
(T/S 10 days)

(T/S 18 days)

(115 2 days)

ETA Vessel vov ETD ETA ETA
23.0ct  WARNOW BELUGA 016E 26-Oct 28-Oct 5-Nov
6-Nov  SATURN 0328 9-Nov 11-Nov 19-Nov

MANZANILLO, CARTAGENA | CAUCEDO

(TIS2days) | (T/S 5 days)

CX2 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA G

JUAN
(TS 7 days)

(T/S 18 days)

ETA Vessel vov ETD ETA ETA ETA
23-0ct  MINERVA 1939N 28-Oct 30-Oct 2-Nov. 4-Nov.
6-Nov  BUXLINK 1941N 11-Nov. 13-Nov 16-Nov 18-Nov

VILA DO CONDE
(TIS 18 days)




